
$1,900.00

21320, KATHY, SPICEWOOD, SPICEWOOD,
TX, 78669
https://elevateaustingroup.com

THIS CAN BE SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM RENTAL… Looking for
some peace and quiet? THIS IS IT! Easy access to all things
nature including Lake Travis, but also grocery stores, etc… This
sweet property is tucked away for privacy, peace, and serenity.
Enjoy the wildlife, feed the deer, and watch the fireflies come out
…
21320 Kathy Read More »

Jean Marie Giegerich

• Rent

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/21320-kathy/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/21320-kathy/


Rent or Buy: Rent Subdivision Name: Bee Creek Ranchettes Sec 01

County Or Parish: Travis Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 163350 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 3.75 sq ft

Lease Term: Negotiable

Building Details
Parking Features: Driveway, Gravel View: Hill Country, Panoramic,

Trees/Woods

Construction Materials: HardiPlank Type, Wood
Siding

Accessibility Features: None

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Well Patio & Porch Features: Awning(s), Covered,

Deck, Front Porch, Porch, Side Porch

Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Free-
Standing Electric Oven, Free-Standing Electric
Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Stacked

Pool Features: None

Sewer: Septic Shared, Septic Tank Exterior Features: Satellite Dish Owned

Waterfront Features: None Window Features: Bay Window(s), Blinds

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling
Fan(s), Beamed Ceilings, Granite Counters, Crown
Molding, Primary Bedroom on Main, Stackable
W/D Connections

Heating: Electric Flooring: Laminate

Fencing: None


